Number of|Distinetive Type of Security|Date upto which|Physical/ Demat
securities [numbers range (F- Fully Paid, P|securities are
— Partly Paid, L. —junder lock-in
Lock —in etc)
From To
SHARES {DNRF [DNRT |LOCK DATE - |IMODE
FULLY PAID-
10000 1 10000|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
FULLY PAID-
1000 10001 11000|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Physical
FULLY PAID-
29500 11001 40600|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
FULLY PAID-
500 40501 41000|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Physical
FULLY PAID-
25000 41001 66000|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
FULLY PAID- '
4000 66001 70000|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Physical
FULLY PAID-
14700 70001 84700|1L.OCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
FULLY PAID-
3000 84701 87700[LOCKED 31-08-2014 Physical
FULLY PAID-
. 17875 87701 105575|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
FULLY PAID-
10125 105576 115700[LOCKED 31-08-2014 Physical
FULLY PAID-
230001 115701| 138700|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
FULLY PAID-
4000f 138701] 142700{LOCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
' FULLY PAID-
2300] 142701] 145000]LOCKED 31-08-2014 Physical
FULLY PAID-
18904 145001] 163904|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
FULLY PAID- .
220 163805| 164124|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Physical
FULLY PAID-
390346| 164125] 554470]LOCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
FULLY PAID-
3600000f 554471| 4154470|LOCKED 31-08-2016 Demat
FULLY PAID-
546676| 4154471 4701145|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
FULLY PAID-
528625| 4701146| 5229770|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Physical
FULLY PAID-
2520000| 5229771 7749770|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Demat
FULLY PAID-
5000000} 7749771 12749770|LOCKED 31-08-2014 Physical
5100000| 12749771] 17849770|FULLY PAID-FREE Demat
17849770




